
2021 Office Holidays 
 

Consulate-General of Japan in Hagatna 

 

In 2021, our office will be closed on weekends (Saturdays and Sundays) and the following dates.  
 
Fri, January 1 : New Year’s Day 
Sat, January 2 : New Year’s Holiday 
Sun, January 3 : New Year’s Holiday 
Mon, January 18 : Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Tue, February 23 : Emperor’s Birthday (Japanese Holiday) 
 
Mon, March 1 : Guam History & Chamorro Heritage Day 
 
Mon, May 31 : Memorial Day 
 
Mon, July 5 : Independence Day (Observed) 
Wed, July 21 : Liberation Day 
 
Mon, August 9 : Mountain Day (Japanese Holiday) (Observed) 
 
Mon, September 6 : Labor Day 
 
Mon, October 11 : Columbus Day 
 
Tue, November 2 : All Soul’s Day 
Thu, November 11 : Veteran’s Day 
Thu, November 25 : Thanksgiving Day 
 
Wed, December 8 : Our Lady of Camarin Day 
Fri, December 24 : Christmas Day (Observed) 
Wed, December 29 : Year End Holiday 
Thu, December 30 : Year End Holiday 
Fri, December 31 : Year End Holiday 
 
We may also close our office without advanced notice due to unforeseen circumstances, such as 
typhoons. Please kindly follow our official website and social media for the latest updates. 


